FORM PTO -15 9 5	RE	02-06-2	002	₹ SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)					Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner 10197		1019743	ached original documents or copy thereof.		
1 Name of conveying party(ies):				d address of receiving p	party(ies)
Pollyflame International, B.V. 1-24-02 7, AVENUE DU BOUTON D'OR Z.A. DES PETITS CARREAUX 94386 BONNEUIL SUR MARNE FRANCE			Name: Internal A Street Ado	ddress:	ternational, B.V. sveen, P.O. Box 175 - 2370 AD.
Additional name(s) of conv	() Yes (X) No	NETHERLAN		,,	
3. Nature of conveyance:			Citv:	State:	ZIP:
() Assignment () Merger				name(s) & address(es) atta	
() Security Agreer	nent () Change of Name			(1)
(X) Other Change of Assignee's address					
Execution Date:					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is					
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent N	lo.(s)	
29/143,820					JAN 2 4 2002
Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No.					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total nur	mber of applications an	d patents involved:
Name:	Patrick G. Burns Greer, Burns & Crain	ı, Ltd.			
Internal Address:	300 South Wacker D			(37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
Chicago, Illinois 60606			(X) Enclosed (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the		
Street Address:				payment is not enclose	
City: State: ZIP:			8. Deposit a	ccount number:	
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No			07-2069		
02/05/2002 LMUELLER 00000185 29143820			(Attach dup	licate copy of this page if p	paying by deposit account)
01 FC:581	40.00 OP	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Brittany C. MacDonald Name of Person Signing Sig			Mark UN	<u></u>	November 26, 2001 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
1639.65212					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 012561 FRAME: 0896

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 01/24/2002

PATENT REEL: 012561 FRAME: 0897